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RANGE
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PILOT TYPE

SET @ PSI
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PSI
NUMBER
SPRING

9600397A

152100D

ASSEMBLY
NUMBER
152100A
152100B9600397B

9600397D

Control Valve           Pilot Valve            Model PRP

Dwg No: S152100 Rev: H (6/24)

Diaphragm Plate

Nut

Spring 

Spring Button

Cover

Socket Head Cap Screw

Jam Nut

Adjusting Screw

Adjustment Cap

Item #

2

Qty

July 9, 2003

Description

Stainless Steel 316

Steel (music wire)

Unleaded Bronze C89833

Stainless Steel 18-8

ABS

Pressure Reducing Pilot Valve
Sizes 3/8" / 10 mm

Materials (Unleaded)

Seat Ring

O-Ring

Diaphragm 

Yoke

Disc

Body

QtyItem #

10

Disc Retainer

3/8" Plug (not shown) Optional

Body Plug

Description Material

60

60

FACTORY

Material

1

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

Stainless Steel 18-8

Stainless Steel 18-8

Stainless Steel 304

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Stainless Steel 304

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N/A

Buna-n/Nylon

Buna-n

Buna-n

Brass C36000

Brass

152100C9676000152-35

Unleaded Bronze C89833

Unleaded Bronze C89833

FLOMATIC CORPORATION

FAX   (518) 761-9798
PHONE (518) 761-9797
GLENS FALLS, N.Y. 12801

Flomatic Corporation

Unleaded Bronze C89833

Stainless Steel 303
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Max Temp 180°F (82°C)
Max Pressure 400psi (28bar)FNPT ANSI B1.20.1

FLOW


